Incident Detail Report

Data Source: Data Warehouse Incident Status: Closed Incident number: 03312022-2131730 Case Numbers: Incident Date: 3/31/2022 15:21:04

Incident Information

21B-Hemorrhage Incident Type: Priority: P3 Moderate Determinant: 21B01M 03312022-0232426 Base Response#:

Confirmation#: 03312022-1295465 Taken By: Response Area: Sabrina K Dawson

Bat 02

Disposition: MDTC-Call Completed by MDT Cancel Reason:

Incident Status:

Certification:

115130538 Longitude:

Incident Location

Location Name: BU A TO Z WOMENS CENTER

Closed

Address: 1670 E Flamingo Rd

Apartment:

Building: City, State, Zip: Clark County NV 89119

Call Receipt

Caller Name: A-Z WOMENS CENTER

Method Received: Caller Type: Caller Address: Caller Building: Caller City, State, Zip: Call Back Phone: Caller Location: Caller Location Phone: Caller Apartment:

Caller County: Elapsed Times

Description

Call Taking

Arrived

15:31:05

Received to In Queue

Incident Duration

Time Stamps Description Date Time User 15:21:04 3/31/2022 **Phone Pickup** 1st Key Stroke 3/31/2022 15:21:07 In Waiting Queue 3/31/2022 15:22:48 Call Taking Complete 3/31/2022 15:23:14 Sabrina K

Dawson 1st Unit Assigned 3/31/2022 15:22:49 1st Unit Enroute 3/31/2022 15:24:41 1st Unit Arrived 3/31/2022 15:31:05 Closed 3/31/2022 15:40:07 Mobile1

Assigned

15:22:49

In Queue to 1st Assign Call Received to 1st Assign Assigned to 1st Enroute Enroute to 1st Arrived

> At Patient Delay Avail Complete **EnrouteArrivedReason** 15:40:07

Personnel Assigned No Personnel Assigned

Resources Assigned Primary

Flag

Caution Notes

Unit

SQ18

Notes Type **Priority** FZ06 Region Low Sunrise Hospital Level 2 Trauma Center Catchment area Region Low

Staged

Pre-Scheduled Information No Pre-Scheduled Information

Transports

No Transports Information

Transport Legs

No Transports Information

Comments

Time Conf. Comments Date User Type 3/31/2022 Response

Disposition Enroute

MDTC-Call 15:24:41

Completed by MDT

15:21:04 SYS Class of Service: VOIP

[ProQA Dispatch]

Report Generated: 4/14/2022 16:37:48

Alarm Level: Problem:

21B-Hemorrhage/Lacerations Fire Department Communications Agency: Jurisdiction: Clark County (05031)

Division: Div 02 **Battalion:** Bat 02

Response Plan: Rescue Response

Command Ch: Bat 2 **Primary TAC:** Bat 2

Secondary TAC: Delay Reason (if any):

36114578 Latitude:

County: **CLARK** Location Type: **Business**

ALGONQUIN DR/SPENCER ST Cross Street:

Map Reference: 02826-14

> 1670 E FLAMINGO RD 892-0660

00:01:44

00:02:10

00:00:01

00:01:45

00:01:52.7

00:06:23.9

3/31/2022	15:22:47	SKD	Response	Dispatch Level: 21B01 Suffix: M Response Text: B 33-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing. Chief Complaint: 21, CCText: Non-traumatic (medical) bleeding
3/31/2022	15:22:48	C2CI	Response	Unable to find destination using geographic location. Manual transmission may be required.
3/31/2022	15:22:48	C2CI	Response	This incident 03312022-2131730 has been sent to COMMAMBULANCE\EMS via the CAD2CAD Interface.
3/31/2022	15:22:53	C2CI	Response	Acknowledgement Received from COMMAMBULANCE\EMS 22055896
3/31/2022	15:23:10	SKD	Response	33 YOF C/B SERIOUS BLEED AFTER ABORTION CALL SCREENED - NEGATIVE FOR COVID-19 RISK FACTORS
3/31/2022	15:23:30	C2CI	Response	Unit C312; Status: Dispatched at 03/31/2022 15:23:30; Location: 3022 E Tropicana Ave
3/31/2022	15:23:53	C2CI	Response	Unit C312; Status: En Route at 03/31/2022 15:23:52
3/31/2022	15:30:06	C2CI	Response	Unit C312; Status: On Scene at 03/31/2022 15:30:06
3/31/2022	15:46:21	C2CI	Response	Transport To changed from null to H6 - SUNRISE HOSP.
3/31/2022	15:46:23	C2CI	Response	Unit C312; Status: To Facility at 03/31/2022 15:46:22; Transporting to H6 - SUNRISE HOSP.
3/31/2022	16:41:20	C2CI	Response	Incident was closed/canceled by COMMAMBULANCE, Cancel Reason: Disposition: Complete

Address Changes No Address Changes

Priority Changes No Priority Changes

Alarm Level Date 3/31/2022	Changes Time 15:22:49	User AD	Change to Alarm 1		
Activity Log Date 3/31/2022 3/31/2022	Time 15:22:47 15:22:47	Radio	Activity Incident Command Channel Incident Primary TAC Channel	Location	Log Entry Command Channel Bat 2 has been added. Primary TAC Channel Bat 2 has been added.
3/31/2022	15:22:48		Read Comment		Comment for Incident 794 was Marked as Read.
3/31/2022	15:22:48		ANI/ALI Statistics		INT Insert:Mar 31 2022 15:21:02 / INT SendNP:Mar 31 2022 15:21:02 / WS RecvNP:Mar 31 2022 15:21:02 / WS Process:Mar 31 2022 15:22:48
3/31/2022 3/31/2022	15:22:48 15:22:48		Incident in Waiting Queue Waiting Pending Incident Time Warning		Waiting Pending Incident Time Warning timer expired
3/31/2022 3/31/2022	15:22:48 15:22:48		ProQA Interface	1670 E Flamingo Rd	ProQA determinant sent This incident 03312022-2131730 has been sent to COMMAMBULANCE\EMS via the CAD2CAD Interface.
3/31/2022 3/31/2022	15:22:48 15:22:48		Incident Timer Clear Interface		Incident Timer Cleared This incident 03312022-2131730 has been sent to COMMAMBULANCE\EMS via the CAD2CAD Interface.
3/31/2022	15:22:49		Automatic Dispatch		Automatic Dispatch Successful for DYNAMIC-Rescue Response - Alarm level 1
3/31/2022	15:22:49	SQ18	01 - Dispatched	1670 E Flamingo Rd [BU A TO Z WOMENS CENTER]	Response Number (03312022-0232426)
3/31/2022	15:22:52				Incident ACK received from Remote CAD 22055896
3/31/2022	15:22:53		Remove Waiting Pending Incident Warning		Removing Waiting Pending Incident Time Warning timer expired
3/31/2022	15:23:14		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save
3/31/2022	15:24:41	SQ18	02 - Responding	1670 E Flamingo Rd, APT C [BU A TO Z WOMENS CENTER]	Responding From = Station 18A.
3/31/2022	15:31:05	SQ18	04 - At Scene	1670 E Flamingo Rd, APT C [BU A TO Z WOMENS CENTER]	
3/31/2022	15:39:01	SQ18	Response Closed	BU A TO Z WOMENS CENTER	Response Disposition: MDTC-Call Completed by MDT
3/31/2022	15:40:07	SQ18	11 - Available		Unit Cleared From Incident 03312022- 2131730
3/31/2022	15:40:07	SQ18	Disposition	BU A TO Z WOMENS CENTER	MDTC-Call Completed by MDT
Edit Log					

Date Time Field	Changed From	Changed To	Reason	Table	Workstation User
3/31/202215:21:04Address 3/31/202215:21:04Call_Back_Phone	(Blank)	1670 E FLAMINGO RD			er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Longitude	0	115130538	Premise Verified	Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Latitude	0	36114578	Premise Verified	Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06City		Clark County	Updated City	Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Address	1670 E FLAMINGO RD	1670 E FLAMINGO RD		Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Primary_TAC_Channel		Bat 2	(Response Viewer)	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06ResponsePlanType	0	0		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Command_Channel		Bat 2		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Response_Area		Bat 02	,	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Battalion		Bat 02		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Division		Div 02		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:06Jurisdiction		Clark County (05031)		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:21:13Apartment		С	(Response	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:47ProQaCaseNumber		8233794	Viewer) (Response Viewer)	e Incident	CCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:47CommandChannel		Bat 2	(Response	e Incident	CCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:47PrimaryTACChannel		Bat 2	Viewer)	e Incident	CCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48CIS_Used	0	null	Viewer) (Response Viewer)	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48EMD_Used	0	1		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48Determinant		21B01M	(Response	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48Read Comment	False	True		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48Incident_Type		21B-Hemorrhage		e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48ResponsePlanType	0	1	Viewer) (Response Viewer)	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48DispatchLevel		Default	,	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48Response_Plan		Rescue Response	(Response	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:22:48Problem		21B-	Viewer) (Response	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:23:08CIS_Used	0	Hemorrhage/Laceration null	(Response	e Response_Maste	er_IncidentCCFLAS01DSP03SKD
3/31/202215:23:08ProQATerminationStateCo	ode	С	Viewer) (Response Viewer)	e Incident	CCFLAS01DSP03SKD

Custom Time Stamps No Custom Time Stamps

Custom Data Fields No Custom Data Fields

Attachments No Attachment